SRNE Solar Co., Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutong Island, Neihuan Road, Xixiang, Shenzhen,China T: +86 0755-26458295
F: +86 0755-27325578
E: master@szshuori.com
W: www.srnesolar.com
Page 1 of 45
File version: V2.0
SR-EOS Series Energy Storage Battery

Enclosure protection rating IP65
Operation Environment Indoor & Outdoor
3.2 Model Coding
The model coding of the energy storage battery is as follows:
Identifier Meaning Value
① Product type
EOH: horizontally mounted
EOV: vertically mounted
EOS: wall-mounted
② Energy storage capacity level
05: The battery capacity is 5.12kWh
10: The battery capacity is 10.24kWh
15: The battery capacity is 16.07kWh
③ Product category
B: Energy storage battery
C: Power conversion module
S: Energy storage system
SRNE Solar Co., Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutong Island, Neihuan Road, Xixiang, Shenzhen,China T: +86 0755-26458295
F: +86 0755-27325578
E: master@szshuori.com
W: www.srnesolar.com
Page 10 of 45
File version: V2.0
3.3 Appearance Description
EOS05B-Pro
SRNE Solar Co., Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutong Island, Neihuan Road, Xixiang, Shenzhen,China T: +86 0755-26458295
F: +86 0755-27325578
E: master@szshuori.com
W: www.srnesolar.com
Page 11 of 45
File version: V2.0
EOS10B
SRNE Solar Co., Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutong Island, Neihuan Road, Xixiang, Shenzhen,China T: +86 0755-26458295
F: +86 0755-27325578
E: master@szshuori.com
W: www.srnesolar.com
Page 12 of 45
File version: V2.0
EOS15B
SRNE Solar Co., Ltd.
4-5F,13AWutong Island, Neihuan Road, Xixiang, Shenzhen,China T: +86 0755-26458295
F: +86 0755-27325578
E: master@szshuori.com
W: www.srnesolar.com
Page 13 of 45
File version: V2.0